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チーム
H/S
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チーム
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(HDCP)

チーム
H/S

(HDCP)

1 3 ＳＥＶＥＮ　ＴＥＥＮ 83.5 2550 76032 77130 360 844 - 288 1005 2873 1014 2900

2 21 和産業 83.5 2628 75331 76645 360 837 - 004 974 2771 990 2783

3 10 クリーンニューズ 75.5 2523 75672 77031 360 840 - 288 1005 2773 1018 2848

4 2 Ｂｌｕｅ　Ｄｏｇ　Ｃａｆｅ 70.0 2468 70338 74394 360 781 - 192 894 2537 938 2630

5 8 ＢＡＮ－ＢＡＮ 69.5 2371 69469 74302 360 771 - 316 878 2517 925 2712

6 9 ＳＴＡＲＳ 66.0 2012 67013 74252 360 744 - 212 850 2404 931 2658

7 24 はなはな 66.0 2058 63509 73229 360 705 - 236 833 2321 937 2633

8 19 ＡＭＩＧＯ 65.5 2703 71324 74969 360 792 - 176 964 2703 1007 2805

9 4 Ｘ－ＭＥＮ 62.0 992 66310 72170 350 757 - 290 883 2543 955 2759

10 18 大武建設 60.5 2282 66090 73446 360 734 - 120 871 2377 944 2638

11 15 ＨＯＮＤＡ 59.0 2153 61963 73345 360 688 - 172 799 2240 909 2585

12 20 魚笑 59.0 2401 67544 72599 355 761 - 021 903 2514 962 2691

13 22 具志川オート 58.0 2553 71919 74244 360 799 - 036 926 2642 942 2690

14 23 ソレイユ 58.0 2323 69612 73722 360 773 - 168 898 2580 943 2724

15 1 牛美豚 56.5 2244 63080 73001 357 706 - 278 851 2374 960 2701

16 6 Ｆｕｎ４Ｆｏｕｒ 55.5 2282 62737 70459 345 727 - 133 899 2452 978 2712

17 16 といたみずホ 55.5 2253 61319 69743 341 719 - 097 897 2389 983 2635

18 5 Ｍｉｊｙａ　Ｍｉｊｙａ 54.0 2257 63305 73049 360 703 - 140 803 2257 906 2578

19 14 チームＴＯＰ 54.0 2232 63444 69856 341 744 - 072 872 2535 941 2742

20 13 ＢＡＮ－ＢＡＮ２ 51.0 2231 68107 73054 360 756 - 268 920 2632 963 2761

21 12 中華飯店　泰林 47.5 2441 69239 72524 354 782 - 128 943 2638 983 2707

22 11 Ｂｕｒｒｉｔｏ　ＢＯＸ 47.0 2290 61669 70864 354 696 - 292 890 2309 1010 2650

23 7 ＡＩ－Ⅲ 45.5 2135 64640 72728 360 718 - 080 856 2391 959 2646

24 17 ＨＯＥＩ 37.5 2039 54845 65045 321 683 - 137 805 2235 937 2631

チーム・ＡＶＥ
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チーム

No
チ　ー　ム　ネ　ー　ム

ボウラー
Ｎｏ N　A　M　E シリーズ

スクラッチ
トータル

ＨＤＣＰ
トータル

ゲーム
NEXT
HDCP

個人H/G
(SCR)

個人H/S
(SCR)

200 230 600 650

1 牛美豚 3333 安次嶺　強 657 15863 18509 90 176 - 023 27 263 657 14 3 4 0
1 牛美豚 3524 山根　安英 500 15673 18274 90 174 - 013 28 247 645 12 0 3 0
1 牛美豚 3335 新屋　暁 532 14609 17765 87 167 - 080 34 245 607 9 0 1 0
1 牛美豚 3317 奥間　政弥 555 8195 9095 45 182 - 005 22 242 609 12 0 2 0
1 牛美豚 3318 中村　智彦 0 8175 8742 42 194 - 027 12 244 654 18 0 6 0
1 牛美豚 3334 比嘉　茂 0 565 616 3 188 - 001 17 199 565 0 0 0 0
2 Ｂｌｕｅ　Ｄｏｇ　Ｃａｆｅ 3330 比嘉　賢二 641 16792 17320 84 199 - 076 8 279 718 42 3 14 2
2 Ｂｌｕｅ　Ｄｏｇ　Ｃａｆｅ 3331 知念　毅 0 16358 16589 81 201 - 077 7 280 721 37 4 16 1
2 Ｂｌｕｅ　Ｄｏｇ　Ｃａｆｅ 3328 福地　政幸 732 16080 16314 75 214 - 030 0 300 774 40 7 13 6
2 Ｂｌｕｅ　Ｄｏｇ　Ｃａｆｅ 3329 山入端　清博 652 10580 11186 54 195 - 050 12 245 657 22 0 10 0
2 Ｂｌｕｅ　Ｄｏｇ　Ｃａｆｅ 3499 福地　政勝 443 8748 10641 54 162 - 000 38 221 549 3 0 0 0
2 Ｂｌｕｅ　Ｄｏｇ　Ｃａｆｅ 3529 知念　琉花 0 1780 2344 12 148 - 004 55 198 495 0 0 0 0
3 ＳＥＶＥＮ　ＴＥＥＮ 3313 俊輔　泉 631 18518 18884 90 205 - 068 4 277 750 46 5 16 1
3 ＳＥＶＥＮ　ＴＥＥＮ 3338 新垣　幹久 0 17738 17774 81 218 - 080 0 289 773 51 9 16 7
3 ＳＥＶＥＮ　ＴＥＥＮ 3413 名嘉眞　駿 684 17205 17205 78 220 - 045 0 284 760 52 12 17 5
3 ＳＥＶＥＮ　ＴＥＥＮ 3392 當眞　託飛 626 14549 14573 69 210 - 059 0 289 753 42 5 13 3
3 ＳＥＶＥＮ　ＴＥＥＮ 3461 諸見　正悟 0 3261 3597 18 181 - 003 23 225 598 2 0 0 0
3 ＳＥＶＥＮ　ＴＥＥＮ 3568 稲福　心衣奈 609 2253 2496 12 187 - 009 20 212 609 4 0 1 0
3 ＳＥＶＥＮ　ＴＥＥＮ 3450 大嶺　佑心 0 1303 1339 6 217 - 001 0 258 695 3 1 2 0
3 ＳＥＶＥＮ　ＴＥＥＮ 3339 崎上　拓夢 0 646 646 3 215 - 001 0 279 646 1 1 1 0
3 ＳＥＶＥＮ　ＴＥＥＮ 8147 池原　大貴 0 559 616 3 186 - 001 19 201 559 1 0 0 0
4 Ｘ－ＭＥＮ 3468 マーク 538 17447 18335 90 193 - 077 13 265 694 34 4 11 0
4 Ｘ－ＭＥＮ 7295 Ｍａｒｃ　Ｃ 454 16138 16695 76 212 - 026 0 299 804 39 9 9 4
4 Ｘ－ＭＥＮ 3446 クリフ　Ｓ 0 13524 15543 75 180 - 024 24 267 662 17 2 5 0
4 Ｘ－ＭＥＮ 7174 アーロン　Ｂ 0 7833 7973 40 195 - 033 12 258 707 15 1 4 1
4 Ｘ－ＭＥＮ 4627 マット 0 3484 5212 27 129 - 001 64 212 467 1 0 0 0
4 Ｘ－ＭＥＮ 7246 Ａｕｓｔｉｎ　Ｓ 0 3028 3028 15 201 - 013 7 289 748 5 1 1 1
4 Ｘ－ＭＥＮ 3456 Ｌｏｕｉｓ　Ｓ 0 2075 2327 12 172 - 011 24 213 597 2 0 0 0
4 Ｘ－ＭＥＮ 3398 Ｒｅｇｇｉｅ 0 1779 1848 9 197 - 006 10 245 608 4 0 2 0
4 Ｘ－ＭＥＮ 7219 ＰＪ　Ｇ 0 548 614 3 182 - 002 22 204 548 2 0 0 0
4 Ｘ－ＭＥＮ 7280 ＳＴＵ 0 454 595 3 151 - 001 47 189 454 0 0 0 0
5 Ｍｉｊｙａ　Ｍｉｊｙａ 3475 山内　勝好 554 15672 17742 90 174 - 012 28 248 606 16 0 1 0
5 Ｍｉｊｙａ　Ｍｉｊｙａ 3420 平良　剛 558 15047 18104 90 167 - 017 34 220 563 4 0 0 0
5 Ｍｉｊｙａ　Ｍｉｊｙａ 3365 古堅　康治 438 13916 17285 84 165 - 056 36 213 569 8 0 0 0
5 Ｍｉｊｙａ　Ｍｉｊｙａ 3367 古謝　善浩 707 15636 16296 78 200 - 036 8 265 707 39 3 13 1
5 Ｍｉｊｙａ　Ｍｉｊｙａ 3488 又吉　正樹 0 1591 1756 9 176 - 007 27 195 570 0 0 0 0
5 Ｍｉｊｙａ　Ｍｉｊｙａ 3567 長田　尚司 0 997 1273 6 166 - 001 35 189 541 0 0 0 0
5 Ｍｉｊｙａ　Ｍｉｊｙａ 3511 儀間　昌明 0 446 593 3 148 - 002 49 168 446 0 0 0 0
6 Ｆｕｎ４Ｆｏｕｒ 3311 コ－リー　Ｃ 707 19086 19086 90 212 - 006 0 300 775 52 11 15 6
6 Ｆｕｎ４Ｆｏｕｒ 3346 仲村渠　一夫 553 15971 18164 90 177 - 041 26 225 595 11 0 0 0
6 Ｆｕｎ４Ｆｏｕｒ 7251 Ｓｕｅ 432 12861 16206 81 158 - 063 46 233 555 4 0 0 0
6 Ｆｕｎ４Ｆｏｕｒ 3542 Ｓｏｍａ　Ｐｏｐｅ 590 10434 11631 57 183 - 003 21 245 634 14 0 2 0
6 Ｆｕｎ４Ｆｏｕｒ 3564 宗　栄 0 2807 3536 18 155 - 017 44 180 495 0 0 0 0
6 Ｆｕｎ４Ｆｏｕｒ 3563 Ｌａｍａｒ．Ｍ 0 575 626 3 191 - 002 17 198 575 0 0 0 0
6 Ｆｕｎ４Ｆｏｕｒ 3571 渡久地　勉 0 557 617 3 185 - 002 20 231 557 1 0 0 0
6 Ｆｕｎ４Ｆｏｕｒ 3576 ＭＡＴＴ 0 446 593 3 148 - 002 49 161 446 0 0 0 0
7 ＡＩ－Ⅲ 3314 伊波　重典 536 15560 18257 90 172 - 080 30 245 604 17 0 2 0
7 ＡＩ－Ⅲ 3312 安座間　弘 501 15559 18130 90 172 - 079 30 246 601 10 0 1 0
7 ＡＩ－Ⅲ 3374 池間　健英 519 15248 17294 87 175 - 023 28 244 603 12 0 1 0
7 ＡＩ－Ⅲ 3315 泉　成正 579 16703 17186 84 198 - 071 9 279 701 37 3 12 1
7 ＡＩ－Ⅲ 3375 宮城　勝次 0 1076 1244 6 179 - 002 24 233 553 1 0 0 0
7 ＡＩ－Ⅲ 3474 泉　利江子 0 494 617 3 164 - 002 41 176 494 0 0 0 0
8 ＢＡＮ－ＢＡＮ 3371 冨里川　卓巳 717 18922 19099 90 210 - 022 0 286 735 47 9 20 2

AVERAGE
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8 ＢＡＮ－ＢＡＮ 3368 比嘉　隆 627 17867 18905 90 198 - 047 9 244 657 47 0 14 0
8 ＢＡＮ－ＢＡＮ 7042 池宮城　秀輝 491 15616 17884 90 173 - 046 29 234 607 13 0 2 0
8 ＢＡＮ－ＢＡＮ 3418 玉城　実智広 536 8955 10245 51 175 - 030 28 267 631 8 1 1 0
8 ＢＡＮ－ＢＡＮ 3414 神谷　嘉修 0 8109 8169 39 207 - 036 1 268 727 19 3 8 1
9 ＳＴＡＲＳ 3302 照屋　也子 550 17832 18945 90 198 - 012 10 267 662 43 2 14 0
9 ＳＴＡＲＳ 3301 大石　雅代 448 17271 17961 90 191 - 081 17 242 695 37 0 10 0
9 ＳＴＡＲＳ 3432 東恩納　杉乃 517 16279 18391 90 180 - 079 27 225 634 21 0 1 0
9 ＳＴＡＲＳ 3409 中山　尚美 497 15631 18955 90 173 - 061 33 236 626 8 0 1 0
10 クリーンニューズ 3352 照屋　巧 637 18690 18690 87 214 - 072 0 300 773 46 12 17 4
10 クリーンニューズ 3353 大城　康光 577 15675 17025 84 186 - 051 19 236 638 24 0 6 0
10 クリーンニューズ 3355 東江　力 622 14207 14207 66 215 - 017 0 300 715 41 7 14 4
10 クリーンニューズ 3407 島袋　駿 0 14016 14016 63 222 - 030 0 288 759 39 11 13 6
10 クリーンニューズ 3354 豊里　司 687 13084 13093 60 218 - 004 0 279 743 41 5 14 2
11 Ｂｕｒｒｉｔｏ　ＢＯＸ 3357 吉味　文弥 646 16672 18355 90 185 - 022 20 279 646 27 1 4 0
11 Ｂｕｒｒｉｔｏ　ＢＯＸ 3362 長山　松二 519 14446 17581 90 160 - 046 40 234 558 7 0 0 0
11 Ｂｕｒｒｉｔｏ　ＢＯＸ 3361 真玉橋　達郎 533 13466 16076 81 166 - 020 35 220 593 5 0 0 0
11 Ｂｕｒｒｉｔｏ　ＢＯＸ 3363 比嘉　由樹 592 13491 15045 75 179 - 066 24 254 653 16 1 3 0
11 Ｂｕｒｒｉｔｏ　ＢＯＸ 3319 久場　勝也 0 1656 1869 9 184 - 000 20 230 625 2 0 1 0
11 Ｂｕｒｒｉｔｏ　ＢＯＸ 3507 新里　翔悟 0 1310 1310 6 218 - 002 0 236 689 5 0 2 0
11 Ｂｕｒｒｉｔｏ　ＢＯＸ 3408 長山　松ノ介 0 628 628 3 209 - 001 0 248 628 1 0 1 0
12 中華飯店　泰林 3541 仲村　晏奈 644 17599 18181 90 195 - 049 13 255 662 38 1 14 0
12 中華飯店　泰林 3518 満田　祥吾 599 13992 14163 69 202 - 054 6 279 700 39 2 11 1
12 中華飯店　泰林 3520 増永　勇磨 0 11200 12298 60 186 - 040 7 277 657 14 1 6 0
12 中華飯店　泰林 3521 友利　泰斗 599 9847 9886 48 205 - 007 4 278 715 21 4 6 1
12 中華飯店　泰林 3553 大城　裕範 0 4252 4297 21 202 - 010 4 247 675 12 0 3 0
12 中華飯店　泰林 4578 上原　和真 0 4048 4201 21 192 - 016 14 252 630 6 1 2 0
12 中華飯店　泰林 3519 国吉　真司 599 3549 3804 18 197 - 003 10 275 671 5 1 1 0
12 中華飯店　泰林 3522 石川　隆貴 0 2542 3169 15 169 - 007 32 205 541 1 0 0 0
12 中華飯店　泰林 3525 満田　翔斗 0 2210 2525 12 184 - 002 20 243 599 5 0 0 0
13 ＢＡＮ－ＢＡＮ２ 3411 佑亮　池宮城 601 16958 17693 87 194 - 080 12 270 687 34 3 13 0
13 ＢＡＮ－ＢＡＮ２ 3323 遥輝　池宮城 507 15491 16115 81 191 - 020 15 249 732 28 0 8 1
13 ＢＡＮ－ＢＡＮ２ 3320 池宮城　侃 581 14865 15750 78 190 - 045 16 254 670 26 1 8 0
13 ＢＡＮ－ＢＡＮ２ 3321 俊弥　池宮城 0 13685 15965 78 175 - 035 28 245 645 18 0 3 0
13 ＢＡＮ－ＢＡＮ２ 3459 米須　義人 0 4491 4914 24 187 - 003 15 232 635 6 0 2 0
13 ＢＡＮ－ＢＡＮ２ 3393 仲宗根　正騎 542 2617 2617 12 218 - 001 0 278 746 4 3 1 2
14 チームＴＯＰ 3556 仲与根　幸司 526 13405 15319 75 178 - 055 25 229 609 15 0 4 0
14 チームＴＯＰ 3555 仲宗根　康二 524 12763 14089 69 184 - 067 20 247 639 23 0 4 0
14 チームＴＯＰ 3557 松田　翔 570 12289 13303 66 186 - 013 19 234 623 19 0 4 0
14 チームＴＯＰ 3562 當山　一平 0 9276 9871 47 197 - 017 11 275 694 22 2 7 0
14 チームＴＯＰ 3558 名嘉　Ｓ　信人 612 7715 8138 39 197 - 032 10 275 686 17 2 8 0
14 チームＴＯＰ 3560 宮里　洸羊 0 4616 5501 27 170 - 026 32 209 588 2 0 0 0
14 チームＴＯＰ 3554 和田　修 0 3380 3635 18 187 - 014 18 247 624 7 0 2 0
15 ＨＯＮＤＡ 3386 兼島　正明 579 16830 18471 90 187 - 000 18 234 664 31 0 6 0
15 ＨＯＮＤＡ 3389 當眞　紗里奈 609 14715 18249 90 163 - 045 42 226 609 7 0 1 0
15 ＨＯＮＤＡ 3382 久高　真也 528 15266 17504 87 175 - 041 28 253 620 10 1 1 0
15 ＨＯＮＤＡ 3381 花城　かおり 437 9394 12769 63 149 - 007 54 213 541 1 0 0 0
15 ＨＯＮＤＡ 5203 石川　翔 0 2884 3289 15 192 - 004 14 268 640 3 1 2 0
15 ＨＯＮＤＡ 3470 中村　好秀 0 2309 2447 12 192 - 005 14 221 594 4 0 0 0
15 ＨＯＮＤＡ 4171 山城　　直之 0 565 616 3 188 - 001 17 204 565 1 0 0 0
16 といたみずホ 7079 幸喜　蓮 589 15161 17378 86 176 - 025 27 248 607 16 0 3 0
16 といたみずホ 3138 長浜　健斗 579 15342 17082 84 182 - 054 22 244 662 24 0 5 0
16 といたみずホ 3137 當眞　悠飛 656 14652 17220 84 174 - 036 28 239 656 15 0 1 0
16 といたみずホ 4521 眞壁　快 0 9115 9241 45 202 - 025 6 254 676 23 1 7 0
16 といたみずホ 3570 結城　仁志 429 4370 5753 27 161 - 023 44 205 584 2 0 0 0
16 といたみずホ 3139 與儀　遥世 0 1507 1825 9 167 - 004 34 185 550 0 0 0 0
16 といたみずホ 4524 比嘉　琉翔 0 601 625 3 200 - 001 8 257 601 0 1 1 0
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16 といたみずホ 7205 比嘉　真之助 0 571 619 3 190 - 001 16 218 571 2 0 0 0
17 ＨＯＥＩ 3141 比嘉　盛雄 483 14560 17806 90 161 - 070 39 234 568 5 0 0 0
17 ＨＯＥＩ 6798 野田　修 517 13542 16536 81 167 - 015 34 234 646 12 0 1 0
17 ＨＯＥＩ 3140 宮城　奨 651 15033 15177 72 208 - 057 1 268 703 43 5 17 1
17 ＨＯＥＩ 3142 比嘉　信行 388 10090 13693 69 146 - 016 51 204 534 2 0 0 0
17 ＨＯＥＩ 4032 安里　光功 0 627 627 3 209 - 000 0 232 627 2 0 1 0
17 ＨＯＥＩ 7266 前田　侑摩 0 505 604 3 168 - 001 33 176 505 0 0 0 0
17 ＨＯＥＩ 3637 仲嶺　真央 0 488 602 3 162 - 002 1 189 488 0 0 0 0
18 大武建設 3349 砂川　博昭 562 16869 18159 90 187 - 039 18 231 638 25 0 4 0
18 大武建設 3351 佐久田　修 534 12479 13706 66 189 - 005 16 258 661 21 2 7 0
18 大武建設 3417 大城　武人 541 11276 13028 63 178 - 062 25 254 691 12 1 1 0
18 大武建設 3416 隆　仲村 645 10776 12804 63 171 - 003 31 246 645 10 0 1 0
18 大武建設 3350 上間　朝史 0 6941 7166 36 192 - 029 14 257 654 15 1 3 0
18 大武建設 7269 大城　憂 0 3741 4386 21 178 - 003 28 225 578 5 0 0 0
18 大武建設 3480 花城　清博 0 2981 3068 15 198 - 011 9 234 629 7 0 3 0
18 大武建設 6710 長嶺　潤 0 1027 1129 6 171 - 001 31 211 564 1 0 0 0
19 ＡＭＩＧＯ 3379 名嘉眞　宜天 714 18550 18619 90 206 - 010 3 289 741 45 5 17 2
19 ＡＭＩＧＯ 3377 仲嶺　真武 629 17234 18812 90 191 - 044 15 249 692 33 0 8 0
19 ＡＭＩＧＯ 3442 名嘉眞　綾乃　 0 14997 15903 78 192 - 021 16 255 672 32 1 9 0
19 ＡＭＩＧＯ 3378 稲福　洋一 743 9969 10686 51 195 - 024 12 270 743 23 1 5 1
19 ＡＭＩＧＯ 3429 城間　幸春 617 5172 5172 24 215 - 012 0 267 717 15 3 6 1
19 ＡＭＩＧＯ 3376 島袋　亮 0 3189 3213 15 212 - 009 0 255 705 11 1 3 1
19 ＡＭＩＧＯ 3337 川満　裕太郎 0 1654 1942 9 183 - 007 21 222 587 4 0 0 0
19 ＡＭＩＧＯ 3147 仲村渠　真樹 0 559 622 3 186 - 001 21 194 559 0 0 0 0
20 魚笑 3145 稲嶺　拓哉 599 18299 18686 90 203 - 029 5 279 718 40 8 16 1
20 魚笑 7217 福本　真史郎 539 16277 17600 87 187 - 008 18 246 713 27 0 2 1
20 魚笑 3143 小玉　悠太 682 16149 17073 82 196 - 077 11 259 682 37 1 13 0
20 魚笑 3144 幸喜　徹也 0 13146 14946 75 175 - 021 28 269 619 8 1 1 0
20 魚笑 3569 宮城　堅大 581 3673 4294 21 174 - 019 28 199 581 0 0 0 0
21 和産業 3516 安里　和善 635 17883 17898 84 212 - 075 0 300 785 46 10 16 5
21 和産業 3515 久高　伸清 661 16806 16806 78 215 - 036 0 268 709 60 3 22 1
21 和産業 3513 真喜志　康之 739 15086 15245 72 209 - 038 0 269 739 38 6 19 1
21 和産業 3514 山田　義智 593 12618 13656 66 191 - 012 15 275 647 22 1 5 0
21 和産業 3534 當山　樹 0 7106 7106 33 215 - 011 0 258 720 19 4 8 1
21 和産業 3550 當眞　嗣也 0 3280 3358 15 218 - 010 2 278 703 9 3 3 1
21 和産業 3538 村濱　裕紀 0 2552 2576 12 212 - 008 0 268 702 8 1 3 1
22 具志川オート 3384 安　光 671 19139 19139 90 212 - 059 0 279 757 50 12 19 3
22 具志川オート 3387 米須　清貴 582 17158 18253 90 190 - 058 16 257 639 24 1 9 0
22 具志川オート 3385 ＳＴＰ・５ 595 17316 18033 87 199 - 003 9 267 684 38 2 13 0
22 具志川オート 3388 大地　儀間 705 13504 13576 66 204 - 040 4 278 715 33 4 8 3
22 具志川オート 3460 儀間　稔 0 4175 4616 24 173 - 023 28 224 600 3 0 1 0
22 具志川オート 7318 川上　菜緒 0 627 627 3 209 - 000 0 234 627 2 0 1 0
23 ソレイユ 3130 田原　大輝 695 18649 18871 90 207 - 019 2 300 748 46 7 18 2
23 ソレイユ 3485 柏谷　明雄 484 16960 17854 90 188 - 040 17 263 699 29 3 11 0
23 ソレイユ 4806 與儀　和嘉菜 514 16079 18500 90 178 - 059 28 233 624 19 0 3 0
23 ソレイユ 3136 金城　正明 630 17420 17882 87 200 - 020 8 278 747 44 4 13 1
23 ソレイユ 7263 知念　里子 0 504 615 3 168 - 000 37 189 504 0 0 0 0
24 はなはな 3490 米須　智子 589 17145 18360 90 190 - 045 18 259 672 27 1 9 0
24 はなはな 1025 下地　哲彦 464 16038 18114 90 178 - 018 25 244 642 18 0 2 0
24 はなはな 1049 我如古　怜子 545 15654 18582 90 173 - 084 33 223 588 9 0 0 0
24 はなはな 3120 崎原　友子 460 14672 18173 90 163 - 002 42 225 584 7 0 0 0
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順位 N　A　M　E
チーム

No
チ　ー　ム　ネ　ー　ム シリーズ

スクラッチ
トータル

ＨＤＣＰ
トータル

ゲーム
NEXT
HDCP

個人H/G
(SCR)

個人H/S
(SCR)

200 230 600 650

1 島袋　駿 10 クリーンニューズ 0 14016 14016 63 222 - 030 0 288 759 39 11 13 6
2 名嘉眞　駿 3 ＳＥＶＥＮ　ＴＥＥＮ 684 17205 17205 78 220 - 045 0 284 760 52 12 17 5
3 新垣　幹久 3 ＳＥＶＥＮ　ＴＥＥＮ 0 17738 17774 81 218 - 080 0 289 773 51 9 16 7
4 豊里　司 10 クリーンニューズ 687 13084 13093 60 218 - 004 0 279 743 41 5 14 2
5 久高　伸清 21 和産業 661 16806 16806 78 215 - 036 0 268 709 60 3 22 1
6 東江　力 10 クリーンニューズ 622 14207 14207 66 215 - 017 0 300 715 41 7 14 4
7 照屋　巧 10 クリーンニューズ 637 18690 18690 87 214 - 072 0 300 773 46 12 17 4
8 福地　政幸 2 Ｂｌｕｅ　Ｄｏｇ　Ｃａｆｅ 732 16080 16314 75 214 - 030 0 300 774 40 7 13 6
9 安　光 22 具志川オート 671 19139 19139 90 212 - 059 0 279 757 50 12 19 3
10 コ－リー　Ｃ 6 Ｆｕｎ４Ｆｏｕｒ 707 19086 19086 90 212 - 006 0 300 775 52 11 15 6
11 安里　和善 21 和産業 635 17883 17898 84 212 - 075 0 300 785 46 10 16 5
12 Ｍａｒｃ　Ｃ 4 Ｘ－ＭＥＮ 454 16138 16695 76 212 - 026 0 299 804 39 9 9 4
13 冨里川　卓巳 8 ＢＡＮ－ＢＡＮ 717 18922 19099 90 210 - 022 0 286 735 47 9 20 2
14 當眞　託飛 3 ＳＥＶＥＮ　ＴＥＥＮ 626 14549 14573 69 210 - 059 0 289 753 42 5 13 3
15 真喜志　康之 21 和産業 739 15086 15245 72 209 - 038 0 269 739 38 6 19 1
16 宮城　奨 17 ＨＯＥＩ 651 15033 15177 72 208 - 057 1 268 703 43 5 17 1
17 田原　大輝 23 ソレイユ 695 18649 18871 90 207 - 019 2 300 748 46 7 18 2
18 名嘉眞　宜天 19 ＡＭＩＧＯ 714 18550 18619 90 206 - 010 3 289 741 45 5 17 2
19 俊輔　泉 3 ＳＥＶＥＮ　ＴＥＥＮ 631 18518 18884 90 205 - 068 4 277 750 46 5 16 1
20 大地　儀間 22 具志川オート 705 13504 13576 66 204 - 040 4 278 715 33 4 8 3
21 稲嶺　拓哉 20 魚笑 599 18299 18686 90 203 - 029 5 279 718 40 8 16 1
22 満田　祥吾 12 中華飯店　泰林 599 13992 14163 69 202 - 054 6 279 700 39 2 11 1
23 知念　毅 2 Ｂｌｕｅ　Ｄｏｇ　Ｃａｆｅ 0 16358 16589 81 201 - 077 7 280 721 37 4 16 1
24 金城　正明 23 ソレイユ 630 17420 17882 87 200 - 020 8 278 747 44 4 13 1
25 古謝　善浩 5 Ｍｉｊｙａ　Ｍｉｊｙａ 707 15636 16296 78 200 - 036 8 265 707 39 3 13 1
26 ＳＴＰ・５ 22 具志川オート 595 17316 18033 87 199 - 003 9 267 684 38 2 13 0
27 比嘉　賢二 2 Ｂｌｕｅ　Ｄｏｇ　Ｃａｆｅ 641 16792 17320 84 199 - 076 8 279 718 42 3 14 2
28 照屋　也子 9 ＳＴＡＲＳ 550 17832 18945 90 198 - 012 10 267 662 43 2 14 0
29 比嘉　隆 8 ＢＡＮ－ＢＡＮ 627 17867 18905 90 198 - 047 9 244 657 47 0 14 0
30 泉　成正 7 ＡＩ－Ⅲ 579 16703 17186 84 198 - 071 9 279 701 37 3 12 1
31 小玉　悠太 20 魚笑 682 16149 17073 82 196 - 077 11 259 682 37 1 13 0
32 仲村　晏奈 12 中華飯店　泰林 644 17599 18181 90 195 - 049 13 255 662 38 1 14 0
33 佑亮　池宮城 13 ＢＡＮ－ＢＡＮ２ 601 16958 17693 87 194 - 080 12 270 687 34 3 13 0
34 マーク 4 Ｘ－ＭＥＮ 538 17447 18335 90 193 - 077 13 265 694 34 4 11 0
35 名嘉眞　綾乃　 19 ＡＭＩＧＯ 0 14997 15903 78 192 - 021 16 255 672 32 1 9 0
36 仲嶺　真武 19 ＡＭＩＧＯ 629 17234 18812 90 191 - 044 15 249 692 33 0 8 0
37 大石　雅代 9 ＳＴＡＲＳ 448 17271 17961 90 191 - 081 17 242 695 37 0 10 0
38 遥輝　池宮城 13 ＢＡＮ－ＢＡＮ２ 507 15491 16115 81 191 - 020 15 249 732 28 0 8 1
39 山田　義智 21 和産業 593 12618 13656 66 191 - 012 15 275 647 22 1 5 0
40 米須　智子 24 はなはな 589 17145 18360 90 190 - 045 18 259 672 27 1 9 0
41 米須　清貴 22 具志川オート 582 17158 18253 90 190 - 058 16 257 639 24 1 9 0
42 池宮城　侃 13 ＢＡＮ－ＢＡＮ２ 581 14865 15750 78 190 - 045 16 254 670 26 1 8 0
43 佐久田　修 18 大武建設 534 12479 13706 66 189 - 005 16 258 661 21 2 7 0
44 柏谷　明雄 23 ソレイユ 484 16960 17854 90 188 - 040 17 263 699 29 3 11 0
45 兼島　正明 15 ＨＯＮＤＡ 579 16830 18471 90 187 - 000 18 234 664 31 0 6 0
46 砂川　博昭 18 大武建設 562 16869 18159 90 187 - 039 18 231 638 25 0 4 0
47 福本　真史郎 20 魚笑 539 16277 17600 87 187 - 008 18 246 713 27 0 2 1
48 大城　康光 10 クリーンニューズ 577 15675 17025 84 186 - 051 19 236 638 24 0 6 0
49 松田　翔 14 チームＴＯＰ 570 12289 13303 66 186 - 013 19 234 623 19 0 4 0
50 増永　勇磨 12 中華飯店　泰林 0 11200 12298 60 186 - 040 7 277 657 14 1 6 0
51 吉味　文弥 11 Ｂｕｒｒｉｔｏ　ＢＯＸ 646 16672 18355 90 185 - 022 20 279 646 27 1 4 0
52 仲宗根　康二 14 チームＴＯＰ 524 12763 14089 69 184 - 067 20 247 639 23 0 4 0

AVERAGE
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53 長浜　健斗 16 といたみずホ 579 15342 17082 84 182 - 054 22 244 662 24 0 5 0
54 東恩納　杉乃 9 ＳＴＡＲＳ 517 16279 18391 90 180 - 079 27 225 634 21 0 1 0
55 クリフ　Ｓ 4 Ｘ－ＭＥＮ 0 13524 15543 75 180 - 024 24 267 662 17 2 5 0
56 比嘉　由樹 11 Ｂｕｒｒｉｔｏ　ＢＯＸ 592 13491 15045 75 179 - 066 24 254 653 16 1 3 0
57 與儀　和嘉菜 23 ソレイユ 514 16079 18500 90 178 - 059 28 233 624 19 0 3 0
58 下地　哲彦 24 はなはな 464 16038 18114 90 178 - 018 25 244 642 18 0 2 0
59 仲与根　幸司 14 チームＴＯＰ 526 13405 15319 75 178 - 055 25 229 609 15 0 4 0
60 大城　武人 18 大武建設 541 11276 13028 63 178 - 062 25 254 691 12 1 1 0
61 仲村渠　一夫 6 Ｆｕｎ４Ｆｏｕｒ 553 15971 18164 90 177 - 041 26 225 595 11 0 0 0
62 安次嶺　強 1 牛美豚 657 15863 18509 90 176 - 023 27 263 657 14 3 4 0
63 幸喜　蓮 16 といたみずホ 589 15161 17378 86 176 - 025 27 248 607 16 0 3 0
64 久高　真也 15 ＨＯＮＤＡ 528 15266 17504 87 175 - 041 28 253 620 10 1 1 0
65 池間　健英 7 ＡＩ－Ⅲ 519 15248 17294 87 175 - 023 28 244 603 12 0 1 0
66 俊弥　池宮城 13 ＢＡＮ－ＢＡＮ２ 0 13685 15965 78 175 - 035 28 245 645 18 0 3 0
67 幸喜　徹也 20 魚笑 0 13146 14946 75 175 - 021 28 269 619 8 1 1 0
68 山根　安英 1 牛美豚 500 15673 18274 90 174 - 013 28 247 645 12 0 3 0
69 山内　勝好 5 Ｍｉｊｙａ　Ｍｉｊｙａ 554 15672 17742 90 174 - 012 28 248 606 16 0 1 0
70 當眞　悠飛 16 といたみずホ 656 14652 17220 84 174 - 036 28 239 656 15 0 1 0
71 中山　尚美 9 ＳＴＡＲＳ 497 15631 18955 90 173 - 061 33 236 626 8 0 1 0
72 我如古　怜子 24 はなはな 545 15654 18582 90 173 - 084 33 223 588 9 0 0 0
73 池宮城　秀輝 8 ＢＡＮ－ＢＡＮ 491 15616 17884 90 173 - 046 29 234 607 13 0 2 0
74 伊波　重典 7 ＡＩ－Ⅲ 536 15560 18257 90 172 - 080 30 245 604 17 0 2 0
75 安座間　弘 7 ＡＩ－Ⅲ 501 15559 18130 90 172 - 079 30 246 601 10 0 1 0
76 隆　仲村 18 大武建設 645 10776 12804 63 171 - 003 31 246 645 10 0 1 0
77 平良　剛 5 Ｍｉｊｙａ　Ｍｉｊｙａ 558 15047 18104 90 167 - 017 34 220 563 4 0 0 0
78 新屋　暁 1 牛美豚 532 14609 17765 87 167 - 080 34 245 607 9 0 1 0
79 野田　修 17 ＨＯＥＩ 517 13542 16536 81 167 - 015 34 234 646 12 0 1 0
80 真玉橋　達郎 11 Ｂｕｒｒｉｔｏ　ＢＯＸ 533 13466 16076 81 166 - 020 35 220 593 5 0 0 0
81 古堅　康治 5 Ｍｉｊｙａ　Ｍｉｊｙａ 438 13916 17285 84 165 - 056 36 213 569 8 0 0 0
82 當眞　紗里奈 15 ＨＯＮＤＡ 609 14715 18249 90 163 - 045 42 226 609 7 0 1 0
83 崎原　友子 24 はなはな 460 14672 18173 90 163 - 002 42 225 584 7 0 0 0
84 比嘉　盛雄 17 ＨＯＥＩ 483 14560 17806 90 161 - 070 39 234 568 5 0 0 0
85 長山　松二 11 Ｂｕｒｒｉｔｏ　ＢＯＸ 519 14446 17581 90 160 - 046 40 234 558 7 0 0 0
86 Ｓｕｅ 6 Ｆｕｎ４Ｆｏｕｒ 432 12861 16206 81 158 - 063 46 233 555 4 0 0 0
87 花城　かおり 15 ＨＯＮＤＡ 437 9394 12769 63 149 - 007 54 213 541 1 0 0 0
88 比嘉　信行 17 ＨＯＥＩ 388 10090 13693 69 146 - 016 51 204 534 2 0 0 0
89 當眞　嗣也 21 和産業 0 3280 3358 15 218 - 010 2 278 703 9 3 3 1
90 仲宗根　正騎 13 ＢＡＮ－ＢＡＮ２ 542 2617 2617 12 218 - 001 0 278 746 4 3 1 2
91 新里　翔悟 11 Ｂｕｒｒｉｔｏ　ＢＯＸ 0 1310 1310 6 218 - 002 0 236 689 5 0 2 0
92 大嶺　佑心 3 ＳＥＶＥＮ　ＴＥＥＮ 0 1303 1339 6 217 - 001 0 258 695 3 1 2 0
93 當山　樹 21 和産業 0 7106 7106 33 215 - 011 0 258 720 19 4 8 1
94 城間　幸春 19 ＡＭＩＧＯ 617 5172 5172 24 215 - 012 0 267 717 15 3 6 1
95 崎上　拓夢 3 ＳＥＶＥＮ　ＴＥＥＮ 0 646 646 3 215 - 001 0 279 646 1 1 1 0
96 島袋　亮 19 ＡＭＩＧＯ 0 3189 3213 15 212 - 009 0 255 705 11 1 3 1
97 村濱　裕紀 21 和産業 0 2552 2576 12 212 - 008 0 268 702 8 1 3 1
98 長山　松ノ介 11 Ｂｕｒｒｉｔｏ　ＢＯＸ 0 628 628 3 209 - 001 0 248 628 1 0 1 0
99 安里　光功 17 ＨＯＥＩ 0 627 627 3 209 - 000 0 232 627 2 0 1 0
100 川上　菜緒 22 具志川オート 0 627 627 3 209 - 000 0 234 627 2 0 1 0
101 神谷　嘉修 8 ＢＡＮ－ＢＡＮ 0 8109 8169 39 207 - 036 1 268 727 19 3 8 1
102 友利　泰斗 12 中華飯店　泰林 599 9847 9886 48 205 - 007 4 278 715 21 4 6 1
103 眞壁　快 16 といたみずホ 0 9115 9241 45 202 - 025 6 254 676 23 1 7 0
104 大城　裕範 12 中華飯店　泰林 0 4252 4297 21 202 - 010 4 247 675 12 0 3 0
105 Ａｕｓｔｉｎ　Ｓ 4 Ｘ－ＭＥＮ 0 3028 3028 15 201 - 013 7 289 748 5 1 1 1
106 比嘉　琉翔 16 といたみずホ 0 601 625 3 200 - 001 8 257 601 0 1 1 0
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107 花城　清博 18 大武建設 0 2981 3068 15 198 - 011 9 234 629 7 0 3 0
108 當山　一平 14 チームＴＯＰ 0 9276 9871 47 197 - 017 11 275 694 22 2 7 0
109 名嘉　Ｓ　信人 14 チームＴＯＰ 612 7715 8138 39 197 - 032 10 275 686 17 2 8 0
110 国吉　真司 12 中華飯店　泰林 599 3549 3804 18 197 - 003 10 275 671 5 1 1 0
111 Ｒｅｇｇｉｅ 4 Ｘ－ＭＥＮ 0 1779 1848 9 197 - 006 10 245 608 4 0 2 0
112 山入端　清博 2 Ｂｌｕｅ　Ｄｏｇ　Ｃａｆｅ 652 10580 11186 54 195 - 050 12 245 657 22 0 10 0
113 稲福　洋一 19 ＡＭＩＧＯ 743 9969 10686 51 195 - 024 12 270 743 23 1 5 1
114 アーロン　Ｂ 4 Ｘ－ＭＥＮ 0 7833 7973 40 195 - 033 12 258 707 15 1 4 1
115 中村　智彦 1 牛美豚 0 8175 8742 42 194 - 027 12 244 654 18 0 6 0
116 上間　朝史 18 大武建設 0 6941 7166 36 192 - 029 14 257 654 15 1 3 0
117 上原　和真 12 中華飯店　泰林 0 4048 4201 21 192 - 016 14 252 630 6 1 2 0
118 石川　翔 15 ＨＯＮＤＡ 0 2884 3289 15 192 - 004 14 268 640 3 1 2 0
119 中村　好秀 15 ＨＯＮＤＡ 0 2309 2447 12 192 - 005 14 221 594 4 0 0 0
120 Ｌａｍａｒ．Ｍ 6 Ｆｕｎ４Ｆｏｕｒ 0 575 626 3 191 - 002 17 198 575 0 0 0 0
121 比嘉　真之助 16 といたみずホ 0 571 619 3 190 - 001 16 218 571 2 0 0 0
122 比嘉　茂 1 牛美豚 0 565 616 3 188 - 001 17 199 565 0 0 0 0
123 山城　　直之 15 ＨＯＮＤＡ 0 565 616 3 188 - 001 17 204 565 1 0 0 0
124 米須　義人 13 ＢＡＮ－ＢＡＮ２ 0 4491 4914 24 187 - 003 15 232 635 6 0 2 0
125 和田　修 14 チームＴＯＰ 0 3380 3635 18 187 - 014 18 247 624 7 0 2 0
126 稲福　心衣奈 3 ＳＥＶＥＮ　ＴＥＥＮ 609 2253 2496 12 187 - 009 20 212 609 4 0 1 0
127 仲村渠　真樹 19 ＡＭＩＧＯ 0 559 622 3 186 - 001 21 194 559 0 0 0 0
128 池原　大貴 3 ＳＥＶＥＮ　ＴＥＥＮ 0 559 616 3 186 - 001 19 201 559 1 0 0 0
129 渡久地　勉 6 Ｆｕｎ４Ｆｏｕｒ 0 557 617 3 185 - 002 20 231 557 1 0 0 0
130 満田　翔斗 12 中華飯店　泰林 0 2210 2525 12 184 - 002 20 243 599 5 0 0 0
131 久場　勝也 11 Ｂｕｒｒｉｔｏ　ＢＯＸ 0 1656 1869 9 184 - 000 20 230 625 2 0 1 0
132 Ｓｏｍａ　Ｐｏｐｅ 6 Ｆｕｎ４Ｆｏｕｒ 590 10434 11631 57 183 - 003 21 245 634 14 0 2 0
133 川満　裕太郎 19 ＡＭＩＧＯ 0 1654 1942 9 183 - 007 21 222 587 4 0 0 0
134 奥間　政弥 1 牛美豚 555 8195 9095 45 182 - 005 22 242 609 12 0 2 0
135 ＰＪ　Ｇ 4 Ｘ－ＭＥＮ 0 548 614 3 182 - 002 22 204 548 2 0 0 0
136 諸見　正悟 3 ＳＥＶＥＮ　ＴＥＥＮ 0 3261 3597 18 181 - 003 23 225 598 2 0 0 0
137 宮城　勝次 7 ＡＩ－Ⅲ 0 1076 1244 6 179 - 002 24 233 553 1 0 0 0
138 大城　憂 18 大武建設 0 3741 4386 21 178 - 003 28 225 578 5 0 0 0
139 又吉　正樹 5 Ｍｉｊｙａ　Ｍｉｊｙａ 0 1591 1756 9 176 - 007 27 195 570 0 0 0 0
140 玉城　実智広 8 ＢＡＮ－ＢＡＮ 536 8955 10245 51 175 - 030 28 267 631 8 1 1 0
141 宮城　堅大 20 魚笑 581 3673 4294 21 174 - 019 28 199 581 0 0 0 0
142 儀間　稔 22 具志川オート 0 4175 4616 24 173 - 023 28 224 600 3 0 1 0
143 Ｌｏｕｉｓ　Ｓ 4 Ｘ－ＭＥＮ 0 2075 2327 12 172 - 011 24 213 597 2 0 0 0
144 長嶺　潤 18 大武建設 0 1027 1129 6 171 - 001 31 211 564 1 0 0 0
145 宮里　洸羊 14 チームＴＯＰ 0 4616 5501 27 170 - 026 32 209 588 2 0 0 0
146 石川　隆貴 12 中華飯店　泰林 0 2542 3169 15 169 - 007 32 205 541 1 0 0 0
147 知念　里子 23 ソレイユ 0 504 615 3 168 - 000 37 189 504 0 0 0 0
148 前田　侑摩 17 ＨＯＥＩ 0 505 604 3 168 - 001 33 176 505 0 0 0 0
149 與儀　遥世 16 といたみずホ 0 1507 1825 9 167 - 004 34 185 550 0 0 0 0
150 長田　尚司 5 Ｍｉｊｙａ　Ｍｉｊｙａ 0 997 1273 6 166 - 001 35 189 541 0 0 0 0
151 泉　利江子 7 ＡＩ－Ⅲ 0 494 617 3 164 - 002 41 176 494 0 0 0 0
152 福地　政勝 2 Ｂｌｕｅ　Ｄｏｇ　Ｃａｆｅ 443 8748 10641 54 162 - 000 38 221 549 3 0 0 0
153 仲嶺　真央 17 ＨＯＥＩ 0 488 602 3 162 - 002 1 189 488 0 0 0 0
154 結城　仁志 16 といたみずホ 429 4370 5753 27 161 - 023 44 205 584 2 0 0 0
155 宗　栄 6 Ｆｕｎ４Ｆｏｕｒ 0 2807 3536 18 155 - 017 44 180 495 0 0 0 0
156 ＳＴＵ 4 Ｘ－ＭＥＮ 0 454 595 3 151 - 001 47 189 454 0 0 0 0
157 知念　琉花 2 Ｂｌｕｅ　Ｄｏｇ　Ｃａｆｅ 0 1780 2344 12 148 - 004 55 198 495 0 0 0 0
158 儀間　昌明 5 Ｍｉｊｙａ　Ｍｉｊｙａ 0 446 593 3 148 - 002 49 168 446 0 0 0 0
159 ＭＡＴＴ 6 Ｆｕｎ４Ｆｏｕｒ 0 446 593 3 148 - 002 49 161 446 0 0 0 0
160 マット 4 Ｘ－ＭＥＮ 0 3484 5212 27 129 - 001 64 212 467 1 0 0 0
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順位 チ　ー　ム　ネ　ー　ム
チーム
H/G

順位 チ　ー　ム　ネ　ー　ム
チームH/S

(SCR)
順位 チ　ー　ム　ネ　ー　ム

チーム
H/G

順位 チ　ー　ム　ネ　ー　ム
チームH/S

(HDCP)

1 ＳＥＶＥＮ　ＴＥＥＮ 1005 1 ＳＥＶＥＮ　ＴＥＥＮ 2873 1 クリーンニューズ 1018 1 ＳＥＶＥＮ　ＴＥＥＮ 2900

2 クリーンニューズ 1005 2 クリーンニューズ 2773 2 ＳＥＶＥＮ　ＴＥＥＮ 1014 2 クリーンニューズ 2848

3 和産業 974 3 和産業 2771 3 Ｂｕｒｒｉｔｏ　ＢＯＸ 1010 3 ＡＭＩＧＯ 2805

4 ＡＭＩＧＯ 964 4 ＡＭＩＧＯ 2703 4 ＡＭＩＧＯ 1007 4 和産業 2783

5 中華飯店　泰林 943 5 具志川オート 2642 5 和産業 990 5 ＢＡＮ－ＢＡＮ２ 2761

6 具志川オート 926 6 中華飯店　泰林 2638 6 中華飯店　泰林 983 6 Ｘ－ＭＥＮ 2759

7 ＢＡＮ－ＢＡＮ２ 920 7 ＢＡＮ－ＢＡＮ２ 2632 7 といたみずホ 983 7 チームＴＯＰ 2742

8 魚笑 903 8 ソレイユ 2580 8 Ｆｕｎ４Ｆｏｕｒ 978 8 ソレイユ 2724

9 Ｆｕｎ４Ｆｏｕｒ 899 9 Ｘ－ＭＥＮ 2543 9 ＢＡＮ－ＢＡＮ２ 963 9 Ｆｕｎ４Ｆｏｕｒ 2712

10 ソレイユ 898 10 Ｂｌｕｅ　Ｄｏｇ　Ｃａｆｅ 2537 10 魚笑 962 10 ＢＡＮ－ＢＡＮ 2712

順位 N　A　M　E
個人H/G

(SCR)
順位 N　A　M　E

個人H/S
(SCR)

順位 N　A　M　E
個人H/G
(HDCP)

順位 N　A　M　E
個人H/S
(HDCP)

1 東江　力 300 1 Ｍａｒｃ　Ｃ 804 1 田原　大輝 316 1 Ｍａｒｃ　Ｃ 813

2 照屋　巧 300 2 安里　和善 785 2 Ｍａｒｃ　Ｃ 302 2 大城　武人 808

3 福地　政幸 300 3 コ－リー　Ｃ 775 3 福地　政幸 301 3 安里　和善 785

4 コ－リー　Ｃ 300 4 福地　政幸 774 4 安里　和善 300 4 稲福　洋一 785

5 安里　和善 300 5 照屋　巧 773 5 コ－リー　Ｃ 300 5 金城　正明 783

6 田原　大輝 300 6 新垣　幹久 773 6 照屋　巧 300 6 福地　政幸 777

7 Ｍａｒｃ　Ｃ 299 7 名嘉眞　駿 760 7 東江　力 300 7 俊輔　泉 777

8 新垣　幹久 289 8 島袋　駿 759 8 吉味　文弥 299 8 コ－リー　Ｃ 775

9 當眞　託飛 289 9 安　光 757 9 増永　勇磨 297 9 照屋　巧 773

10 名嘉眞　宜天 289 10 當眞　託飛 753 10 名嘉眞　宜天 293 10 新垣　幹久 773
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